504770485 02/08/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4817213

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHAO HAN	01/11/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN ROYOLE TECHNOLOGIES CO. LTD.	
Street Address:	ROOM 320, OVERSEAS HIGH-TECH VENTURE PARK 1, QINGLIN WEST ROAD, LONGGANG DISTRICT, GUANGDONG PROVINCE	
City:	SHENZHEN CITY	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15751427	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(703)518-5499 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

7036841111 Phone: Email: cpg@ipfirm.com

Correspondent Name: HAUPTMAN HAM, LLP

Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAD **SUITE 1400**

Address Line 2:

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	C5858-034	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSHUA L. PRITCHETT	
SIGNATURE:	/Joshua L. Pritchett/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/08/2018	

Total Attachments: 1

source=EfiledAssgn#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 044875 FRAME: 0351 504770485

ASSIGNMENT

whic	In co h is heret	msideration of the p by acknowledged, th	remises and other good and valuate undersigned,	able consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of
	1)	Chao HAN	4)	
	2)			
	3)			
who	has made	a certain new and	useful invention, hereby sells, assi	gns and transfers unto
SHE	NZHEN I	ROYOLE TECHNO	DLOGIES CO., LTD, having a pla	ace of business at Room 320, Overseas High-Tech
Ven	ture Par	k 1, Qinglin We	st Road, Longgang District,	Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province, P.R.China
its su as dei	ccessors a	and assigns (hereina 5 U.S.C. 100 in the	fter designated "ASSIGNEE") the dinvention entitled	entire right, title and interest for the United States of America
	HEA	D-MOUNTED	DISPLAY DEVICE AND C	ONTROL METHOD THEREOF
(a)	for w	rich an annlication (or United States Letters Patent una	s filed on, and identified by
(4)	United	l States Patent App	ication No. 15/751,427	; or , and identified by
(b)	for wh	nich an application f	or United States Letters Patent was	s executed on
eontin Proper agrees applies ASSIC applies	nuations-in ty to the that the a AND ation for a SNEE, its ations for SNEE, its	n-part thereof, and said ASSIGNEE, f attorneys of record in the undersigned had obtaining origin successors, assigns patent based there	the right to all benefits under the rits interest as ASSIGNEE, its sun said application shall hereafter accreby agrees to transfer a like in al, divisional, reissued or extended and legal representatives, and with on, growing out of or related to	any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, continuations, or the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial accessors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned of on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; Interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making it Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said thout further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said it essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to
		date indicated aside	my signature:	
Ð	Chao	Han		2018-1-11
Nam	e: Chao H	IAN		Date:
2).				
Nami	e:		•••••	Date:
3)		***************************************		
Name	e:			Date:
l)			***************************************	
Name	. ;			Date:

PATENT REEL: 044875 FRAME: 0352

RECORDED: 02/08/2018